
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
8369†Milliken†Avenue

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 12 X 10 X 6 IN

REF: OCC9634562411170001001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730

SHIP DATE: 17NOV24
ACTWGT: 3.55 LB
CAD: 259253990/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Steve Myers
Steve Myers

2001 red bank RD lot 522

17178195271
Dover PA 17315 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

5/
58

2E
/C

6C
4

7700 0917 1671

     17315

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7700 0917 1671


